
HERNANDEZ ELEMENTARY
School Contact Information

Revised August 5, 2022

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address

Phone: (505) 753-4008
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2442
Fax: N/A please use email

Hernandez Elementary
405 Hunter Street
Española, NM, 87532

State Road 84/285 #1934B
Española, NM 87532

Administration and School Support Staff

Daniel Allinder Principal daniel.allinder@k12espanola.org

Audra Chacon Office Manager audra.chacon@k12espanola.org

Lisa Marr-Lyon Counselor lisa.marrlyon@k12espanola.org

Clarissa Mondragon Nurse clarissa.mondragon@k12espanola.org

Teachers and Educational Support Staff

Berlinda Divina Teacher K berlinda.divina@k12espanola.org

Marcela Casaus Teacher 1 marcela.casaus@k12espanola.org

Christopher Robinson Teacher 2 christopher.robinson@k12espanola.org

Emilia Valencia Teacher 3/4 emilia.valencia@k12espanola.org

Maxine Ortiz-Abeyta Teacher 5/6 maxine.abeyta@k12espanola.org

Rebecca Chornenky Teacher Art rebecca.chornenky@k12espanola.org

Celina Roybal Teacher PE celina.roybal@k12espanola.org

Veronica Escobar Teacher Spanish/ELD veronica.escobar@k12espanola.org

Edith Allison Teacher Special Ed edith.allison@k12espanola.org

Kristal Nartea EA Kinder kristal.nartea@k12espanola.org

VACANT EA Title I

Kaycee Hinckley Occupational Therapist Contractor kaycee.hinckley@k12espanola.org

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org

Dayna Sandoval Physical Therapy Assistant dayna.sandoval@k12espanola.org

Alice Meador School Psychologist Contractor alice.meador@k12espanola.org



Stella Garcia SLP Contractor stella.martinez@k12espanola.org

Amanda Gurule Social Worker amanda.lopez@k12espanola.org


